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10.

11.

12.

13.

bewsb

. polynominal time

upper bound

mixed integer programming

lower bound

periodic event scheduling problem (PESP)

minimax

. pure integer programing
. depth first search

breath first search

. Lagrangian relaxation
. column generation

. bisection

. slackness

. Shunt

. mixed integer linear programing
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